F40EIO T/ HBEA—RL—AKE

Distance : 2J& (11.6km)

JESE No. K4
1 511 | BHT XK=V 47374
2 541 HXH B HNL
3 497 1§88 BN VTH/19xF
4 463 {EEF SRR H/av
5 504 FEFK KEE/TANYonl
6 441 A B TYFI0A
7 513 2B (Z /7%y
8 460 B BX.IV/9h%
9 457 #2H B8 A% 919%
10 524 [REA B/ nN35/K W
11 548 H™H [RK.3Tha054
12 490 HH FEVHInLE
13 411 BHE £ 4054
14 496 JIlE BIEh04htN
15 424 BR @R 1/EbTH
16 464 IR X UEIZ73TF
17 407 FHIL EX 700 Inv4
18 414 FEH REESIVEYIY
19 440 I3 BER./hIA)an4
20 409 lLO @K YT FIv4
21 543 'BUE BEHEIYL Y00
22 476 | ZIR K. 44591%
23 540 BF Kith 4h154F
24 438 hith ¥REE S INTAIN
25 426 FHIE RE/ZUHHVED
26 520 | LW B Yy 5%
27 558 thEH BEE 175y
28 439 LI B Yy ETML
29 421 IR BXR/hIn71794%
30 503 | [EJI SBiKFhn'7Y94
31 404 K& £ 347307
32 433 S5 Eth . 4hnoety
33 480 EZHF HETHALIY
34 529 HH B IVFTVRY
35 475 E&H E3 9 AYant
36 472 B BEFRHhnvave
37 410 AR BEXThEMYI2
38 494 BRI BUE 7V 1R
39 459 FFp EAREREF/L0407
40 415 D L /79373
41 519 |2H &% 7/04'3#tn
42 502 BA BEE T avAr
43 416 AH ERE D947
44 465 £k BEX Yo%
45 445 thAt 5/ EX493
46 493 F BEFUFVY
47 443 FEK BE/THEnea
48 488 JtJIl ./ X407
49 553 | F[E B— T74h191F
50 467 AIET BRI HIL7Y94
SHIMANO

[ 2EDER A 248 ]

F—L4
TCG

F—LIF/
TEAM SPORTSKID ZYYX
Bluerhino(F JIL—54 /)

TeamZenko

mkw

ZEKE CYCLING TEAM
95TIUE—RT9447/18
TDUY AT ER

ORCA CYCLING TEAM

BBC

ORCA CYCLING SCHOOL
Yo—HAERBETA(IIL

SUCC

—Tn

MEREHAALGOTILE—

ERARE

wILhIFL—0F

95T IVE—RRY T 47/1
SANYU RAITO
#1-PRIMERA-

Vivace Kakegawa

NICO-0Z
S-WALKS

Hi-bike

TDUH AT ER

K20VER
IXTHE Zenko
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BAE &4 L4
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15:58.45
15:59.99
16:00.19
16:00.22
16:00.49
16:00.98
16:01.02
16:01.14
16:01.17
16:01.61
16:01.63
16:01.66
16:01.83
16:02.08
16:02.19
16:02.45
16:02.80
16:02.88
16:02.88
16:03.11
16:03.16
16:03.18
16:03.63
16:04.32
16:04.49
16:06.49
16:07.57
16:07.66
16:08.87
16:10.83
16:15.28
16:21.85
16:27.11
16:31.16
16:33.25
16:33.69
16:35.40
16:35.60
16:35.71
16:38.93
16:41.65
16:44.20
16:44.97
16:59.34
17:01.46
17:09.29
17:18.92
17:21.41
17:24.85
17:25.55

2025/08/30 (Sat)
by7 Y
EDE B E
4357
00:01.54 4350
00:01.74 43.49
00:01.77 43.49
00:02.04 43.48
00:02.53 43.46
00:02.57 43.45
00:02.69 43.45
00:02.72 43.45
00:03.16 43.43
00:03.18 43.43
00:03.21 43.42
00:03.38 43.42
00:03.63 43.41
00:03.74 43.40
00:04.00 43.39
00:04.35 43.37
00:04.43 43.37
00:04.43 4337
00:04.66 43.36
00:04.71 43.36
00:04.73 43.36
00:05.18 43.34
00:05.87 43.31
00:06.04 43.30
00:08.04 43.21
00:09.12 43.16
00:09.21 43.16
00:10.42 43.10
00:12.38 43.01
00:16.83 42.82
00:23.40 4253
00:28.66 42.31
00:32.71 4213
00:34.80 42.04
00:35.24 42.03
00:36.95 4195
00:37.15 41.94
00:37.26 41.94
00:40.48 41.80
00:43.20 41.69
00:45.75 41.59
00:46.52 4155
01:00.89 40.97
01:03.01 40.88
01:10.84 40.57
01:20.47 40.20
01:22.96 40.10
01:26.40 39.97
01:27.10 39.94
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F40EIO T/ HBEA—RL—AKE

Distance : 2J& (11.6km)

Bz No. K4
51 507 K& BRR A AH4=rvy
52 539 BEE K& 7Y 4cn4sh
53 534 ZH HE A YITHA%
54 449  Bh & narthng
55 499 FHFIl —#TUHTARE
56 549 &M EKERVAY Yan409
57 442 TEIR #E.Yv/n5a9Y
58 544 A fKERE¥4a7409
59 448 BF A MUY
60 522 Rk FEI . ALTN Y
61 452 REE =TV
62 450 [EH 1%/ 4h3hAtA
63 505 4E B&. 9vtant
64 527 A0 E4Z5FLY

65 405 EH @R 19550
66 486 ER: VT IAa0%
67 406 JII#E R— /h7ta4F
68 402 {EARE B 19an%
69 528 =% EAER/3v4Yv407

70 526 | /M BAER 39V R
Al 509 | FBFT K— =V L754F
72 551 BRK Flz /bR boak
73 444 BB HEE a7
74 470 53 BRI/
75 456 HE B I0TVY

76 556 REE TNz 4%9'THA 1%
77 408 LUK &L YIEMN/Y
78 430 [ MEL - ThY' 314
79 428 M XX/ AHTIVIE
80 481 FIL E#E A THyertt
81 547 I i h7 ¥4

82 485 2% il hv/ivE

83 545 AR K5/ IIEMVAY
84 458 =A 5hi&. 30V LRy

85 523 UK KN/ YT 120
86 418 TR BN/ EhEanrhy
87 500 | JIIFF L. H744

88 432 [EE B tht a2t
89 521 ZH BB 479 /)T7%
90 422 i TP ThhYY

91 516 IEH & YA 40y
92 479 HTE HE./VIYIMEED
93 531 | &Il REINATHYET

94 514 57 588 TH/29%
95 560 Rk 4. 1r9shen
96 454 BIR KREKV4Y1943
97 412 K& £/ /44v3vnz
98 510 {&Bk KZ./H#hoenh
99 453 FRHE {EF. I 4v19a(
100 518 1@ HiT AV 401%

SHIMANO

[ 2EDER A 248 ]

F—L4%
BRAGS

HS5TIVE—RBNAH

kochi cycling junior club
HOYAL—L 24

SkyHigh
VC VELOCE prossimo
F—LARAITES

EURO-WORKS Racing

THAOTU—E/BTSHE
ZEKE cycling team

KA ER/SK
FHOF—K

Liberta Cycle Net
i L7

TCG

ERX

Hi-Bike

SUNYY—VERIRL—I 2T

=ZHERANFZEE
STOOH

5T IE—RTI447/18

IITVY

LOKO RACING

RCC
95T IUE—RMT 47/1

BAE 54 LA
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17:32.69
17:47.77
17:49.77
17:57.08
17:59.82
18:02.23
18:08.20
18:08.94
18:09.37
18:09.83
18:11.02
18:12.06
18:17.17
18:17.38
18:48.06
18:52.17
18:53.31
18:54.48
18:55.40
18:55.69
18:56.52
18:59.29
18:59.76
19:01.99
19:05.91
19:08.94
19:13.77
19:16.17
19:21.20
19:23.54
19:30.23
19:31.28
19:33.86
19:36.29
19:40.00
19:48.44
19:55.00
19:59.76
20:02.16
20:03.29
20:05.61
20:08.18
20:12.39
20:21.52
20:22.08
20:22.77
20:27.77
20:29.60
20:29.76
20:34.94

2025/08/30 (Sat)
pby7° iy

EDE B

01:34.24 39.67
01:49.32 39.11
01:51.32 39.04
01:58.63 38.77
02:01.37 38.67
02:03.78 38.59
02:09.75 38.38
02:10.49 38.35
02:10.92 38.33
02:11.38 38.32
02:12.57 38.28
02:13.61 38.24
02:18.72 38.06
02:18.93 38.05
02:49.61 37.02
02:53.72 36.88
02:54.86 36.85
02:56.03 36.81
02:56.95 36.78
02:57.24 36.77
02:58.07 36.74
03:00.84 36.65
03:01.31 36.64
03:03.54 36.57
03:07.46 36.44
03:10.49 36.35
03:15.32 36.19
03:17.72 36.12
03:22.75 35.96
03:25.09 35.89
03:31.78 35.69
03:32.83 35.65
03:35.41 35.57
03:37.84 35.50
03:41.55 35.39
03:49.99 35.14
03:56.55 34.95
04:01.31 34.81
04:03.71 34.74
04:04.84 34.70
04:07.16 34.64
04:09.73 34.56
04:13.94 34.44
04:23.07 34.19
04:23.63 34.17
04:24.32 34.15
04:29.32 34.01
04:31.15 33.96
04:31.31 33.96
04:36.49 33.82
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Distance : 2& (11.6km)
JESE No. K4
101 538 |LUA THE Y¥oFao0h
102 508 HIE Bt 7hvaur4y
103 487 FHIU R ZVYeh4
104 435 S§iFE B AT
105 482 #5K BB /AR ¥3VER
106 561 &HHE KK 73V31954
107 451 R E IS TR Y
108 401 B B2 bbEED
109 455 @5 IDKR297 V04
110 489 JIUE S .~ h7¥)a)Aq
111 474 BLEE RZE L))
112 429 EH KB NIFrY
113 483 BIF EZ 971539
114 525 183 K#§. 79154127
115 478 A% [RE./9-/E0%h
116 517 =% &8 7vrany
117 512 |[H8H & VAY 4T
118 425 | #ME N—/INYIAY4F
119 446 HEIR BE— 9V hou4T
120 535 FH X tv3 ¥t
121 559 I B 1419%
122 530 BRI [G# 7V 1ER%
123 403 REF FALTH/AY
124 532 | PAf ST AN D EARY
125 495 A BEE HhEbvEa
126 466 @k &8 hbott
127 546 PO FE S VhAIVTH
128 477 BEAR BT 7V EMYR
129 537 L0 EBEBL Y7 Fa1%
130 555 | FIR & /Fn73/0
131 417 | Caio Coelho.” fi{Aa1Y#
132 437 Tk KB YTz
133 506 2R S& KVENRY
134 550 #)I| — ==/ =Yh7E73
135 419 ERRK HREHH492
136 447 RS GVY—=2 KA -Y
137 469 F KIE MUY
138 423 K& b5 /3R9-THE
139 515 RiHE BEF /918907
140 420 AR B Z A RVFNYaY R
141 484 BFAR X TH*1v44
DNF 562 Bf #hHEL.t¥19¥
DNF 498 K K& 44L75457Y
DNF 536 =R M. ahsthy
DNF 471 BH EW. VY ATE
DNF 554 FEXK fIth vvihr'y
DNF 492 Kif B/ THnNIHIY
DNF 462 £ S/ Yhoehl
Comment
SHIMANO

F40EIO T/ HBEA—RL—AKE

F— L%

endeavor

TDUH A9 5 &R

HE S EBEREGER
ENBLEILISAT—
AEBF
TDUH A VYT 8D
F—LITAITA

4 9)La—K8
dai.audi.tt@gmail.com
Inspire Racing Team

RCC

BAFIL/
HS5TIVE—RIFEY

IRT

caiocoelho1992
F—LRAIL
Team Moon Wanko
SANYU RAITO

[ZHUVVA

F—LF/

TDUH AT ER
S-WALKS
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[ 2EDER A 248 ]

BAE 54 LA

20:42.03
20:42.59
20:43.39
20:48.77
20:49.16
20:49.40
20:52.02
20:52.85
20:54.58
20:55.98
21:00.51
21:14.97
21:19.03
21:20.70
21:29.30
21:35.70
21:42.65
21:48.50
21:52.06
21:57.16
21:58.85
22:21.87
22:25.82
22:50.95
23:42.67
23:48.22
24:02.71
24:11.07
24:19.69
24:26.77
24:36.13
24:44 96
24:46.06
24:48.58
25:17.57
26:13.23
26:18.95
26:19.74
26:29.31
26:33.66
28:18.89
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2025/08/30 (Sat)
pby7° iy

EDE B

04:43.58 33.62
04:44.14 33.61
04:44.94 33.59
04:50.32 33.44
04:50.71 33.43
04:50.95 33.42
04:53.57 33.35
04:54.40 33.33
04:56.13 33.29
04:57.53 33.25
05:02.06 33.13
05:16.52 32.75
05:20.58 32.65
05:22.25 32.61
05:30.85 32.39
05:37.25 32.23
05:44.20 32.06
05:50.05 31.91
05:53.61 31.83
05:58.71 31.70
06:00.40 31.66
06:23.42 31.12
06:27.37 31.03
06:52.50 30.46
07:44.22 29.35
07:49.77 29.24
08:04.26 28.95
08:12.62 28.78
08:21.24 28.61
08:28.32 28.47
08:37.68 28.29
08:46.51 28.12
08:47.61 28.10
08:50.13 28.05
09:19.12 27.52
10:14.78 26.54
10:20.50 26.45
10:21.29 26.43
10:30.86 26.28
10:35.21 26.20
12:20.44 24.58
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